What is the invoice total?

F.	 Check the receipt for any errors and circle it.

Receipt no: 2155

Qatar Camping Supplies
ABN 952 568 741 48
5878 Freej Kulib Road
Bin Omran

Received from:
Al Nasser Contracting
PO Box 9283 -  Doha

Description Amount

Payment of invoice 5006 $5,655.00

The sum of five thousand six hundred and fifteen dollars

Date: 1 October 2017 Received by: F J Nasser

Cheques

Activity 4

The following cheque have been issued and received on 1 November 
after the regular banking was completed. Check the accuracy of the 
cheque prior to banking and circle the errors.